
BEG AT SE COR OF LOT 16, BLOCK 8
RUN N 264.05 FT, E 99.52 FT, S 2
106.01 FT TO POB.

VOLKMAN BRANDON
189 NW WEEKS ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

20-3S-17-05467-003

0101 SFRES/SFRES
07

20317.080 1.00/

09/01/2015 DF 0.61 6,643 0 0 6,643

STANDARD
2

45,961
800

6,643
53,404
2,277
51,127

HX HB 26,127
25,000
53,404

0

53,404

1238/2099 7/20/2012 WD U I 37 10,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOSEPH ZHOU

BRANDON VOLKMAN

1230/2352 2/18/2012 WD Q I 01 15,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LA CASA RENTALS LLC

JOSEPH ZHOU

2026
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2023HX Base Yr

189 NW MEEKS ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 1,231 51.2856 57.44 70,709 1945 1945 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1153

BAS 1,153 100 1,153 43,048

FOP 56 30 17 634

FOP 182 30 55 2,053

UOP 32 20 6 224

1,423 1,231 45,961

BAS= W22 UOP= N4 W8 S4 E8$ W14 S28 FOP= S7 E26 N7 W26$ E26 S4
E10 N9 E7 N15 FOP= N8 W7 S8 E7$ W7 N8$.
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8

4
8

FOP7

26

7

26

FOP 8

7

8

7

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 800

800

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 26,571.50 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.25 0.25 6,643


